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choose the ladder . . . . choose the color

Designed to compliment any business interior, MasterStep® and
AlumaStep® rolling ladders are offered in 8 modern powder coated col-
ors. These office quality ladders offer a unique blend of strength, appear-
ance and safety for use in the office or the shop.

The one piece welded construction meets or exceeds the strength and
dimensional requirements of OSHA 1910.29, ANSI A14.7 and CAL-OSHA
Title 8 safety standards. Aluminum alloy construction is available for
those applications that require cleanliness, corrosion resistance or non-
magnetic use. A tapered ladder design with large caster housings provide
excellent stability while in use. Our attention to quality assures you of a
product that is both attractive and durable.

One through six step sizes are available with single or double top steps.
Left, right or double handrail arrangements and a removable filing shelf
are offered for added convenience. MasterStep® and AlumaStep® ladders
are equipped with easy rolling 2" spring casters for quick start and stop
mobility. Comfortable climbing steps and platform are covered with ribbed
vinyl matting as standard. Optional abrasive matting can also be quoted.

DEPENDABLE SURE
FOOTING IN THE SHOP
The large steel feet combined
with a tapered frame design pro-
vide maximum stability while in
use. Extra large top steps are
available.

“charge it”

FOUR STEP
MODEL ST-420

THREE STEP
MODEL ST-300

FOUR STEP
MODEL ST-401

FEATURES
Enclosed smooth
rolling 2" ball bear-
ing spring casters
for quick start and
stop mobility.

Tapered design and large cup feet 
dramatically improve stability while in use.

Comfortable climbing steps and platform are cov-
ered with ribbed vinyl matting as standard.
Optional abrasive matting can also be quoted.

Removable shelf-3 to 6 step models
TRAY
F2...
F4...

Steel
Aluminum

FLAT
F3...
F5...

OPTIONS
Left, right and double handrail arrangements
are available on two through five step models.

STEEL
SINGLE

TOP STEP

STEEL
DOUBLE

TOP STEP

ALUMINUM
SINGLE

TOP STEP

ALUMINUM
DOUBLE

TOP STEP

TWO STEP
THREE STEP
FOUR STEP
FIVE STEP
SIX STEP

ONE STEP
TWO STEP
THREE STEP
FOUR STEP
FIVE STEP
SIX STEP

ONE STEP
TWO STEP
THREE STEP
FOUR STEP
FIVE STEP
SIX STEP

TWO STEP
THREE STEP
FOUR STEP
FIVE STEP
SIX STEP

18"
27"
36"
45"
54"

22x20
24x27
25x34
26x40
27x48

22x20
24x27
25x34
26x40
27x48

22x19
22x26
24x32
25x39
26x46
27x53

22x19
22x26
24x32
25x39
26x46
27x53

9"
18"
27"
36"
45"
54"

18"
27"
36"
45"
54"

9"
18"
27"
36"
45"
54"

ST-200
ST-300
ST-400*
ST-500*

-

AM-200
AM-300
AM-400*
AM-500*

-

ST-120
ST-220
ST-320
ST-420*
ST-520*

-

AM-120
AM-220
AM-320
AM-420*
AM-520*

-

26
38
48
65
-

16
23
29
40
-

20
32
43
52
68
-

13
20
26
31
42
-

ST-201
ST-301
ST-401
ST-501
ST-601**    

39
49
59
77
88

ST-202
ST-302
ST-402*
ST-502*

-

36
46
55
70
-

ST-203
ST-303
ST-403*
ST-503*

-

36
46
53
70
-

AM-201
AM-301
AM-401
AM-501
AM-601**     

23
28
33
45
51

AM-202
AM-302
AM-402*
AM-502*

-

22
27
32
44
-

AM-203
AM-303
AM-403*
AM-503*

-

22
27
32
44
-

-
ST-221
ST-321
ST-421
ST-521
ST-621**     

-
45
54
64
81
93

-
ST-222
ST-322
ST-422*
ST-522*

-     

-
42
51
60
77
-

-
ST-223
ST-323
ST-423*
ST-523*

-     

-
42
51
60
77
-

-
AM-221
AM-321
AM-421
AM-521
AM-621**  

-
28
31
36
48
53

-
AM-222
AM-322
AM-422*
AM-522*

-

-
26
29
34
46
-

-
AM-223
AM-323
AM-423*
AM-523*

-

-
26
29
34
46
-

CHOOSE
STEEL OR

ALUMINUM

NO. STEPS
INCLUDING
TOP STEP

TOP
STEP
HT.

W"xL"
BASE
SIZE MODEL PRICE

SHPG.
WT. MODEL PRICE

SHPG.
WT. MODEL PRICE

SHPG.
WT. MODEL PRICE

SHPG.
WT.

NO
HANDRAILS

DOUBLE
HANDRAILS

LEFT
HANDRAIL

RIGHT
HANDRAIL

8 DECORATOR
COLORS TO
CHOOSE FROM
Designed to blend
with any business
interior decor.

Handrails extend 30"
above top step.
*Must have double
handrails for CAL-
OSHA.

ALL ONE AND TWO
STEP LADDERS
SHIP UPS.

**Must have 42"
guardrails for CAL-
OSHA. Add to price.
Steel . . . . . . . 
Aluminum . . 

• BLACK
• BEIGE
• LIGHT GRAY
• WHITE
• RED
• HUNTER GREEN
• DARK BLUE
• WALNUT

POWDER
COATED
TOUGH™

THREE STEP
MODEL ST-300TWO STEP

MODEL ST-200

FIVE STEP
MODEL ST-520 SIX STEP

MODEL ST-621
FOUR STEP
MODEL ST-400

ONE STEP
MODEL ST-120
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®

®

A VARIETY OF SIZES AVAILABLE IN
DECORATOR COLORS TO 
COORDINATE WITH ANY BUSINESS
DECOR.

Ladders from Cotterman
offer a unique blend of
styling and safety that can
be used in any office, 
commercial or business
environment.

SIX STEP
MODEL ST-621

MODEL
ST 401-FS

A CONVENIENT FILING
SHELF AND FULL
HANDRAILS ARE 
AVAILABLE

CottermanLADDERS
®

©COPYRIGHT 1991 COTTERMAN COMPANY

P.O. BOX 168 • 130 SELTZER RD. • CROSWELL, MI 48422
810-679-4400 • FAX 810-679-4510 • TOLL FREE 800-5-LADDER

www.cotterman.com • info@cotterman.com
F.O.B. FACTORY • TERMS: NET 30 DAYS • TAX NOT INCLUDED 

• PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

POWDER
COATED
TOUGH™

Cotterman

LADDERS
®

P.O. BOX 168 • 130 SELTZER RD. • CROSWELL, MI 48422
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®

®
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