

Distributed by:



Toll-Free: 1-800-833-0800 WWW.INDUSTRIALLADDER.GOM

## choose the ladder . . . choose tl











## MarterStep® Alumartep®

Designed to compliment any business interior, MasterStep® and AlumaStep® rolling ladders are offered in 8 modern powder coated colors. These office quality ladders offer a unique blend of strength, appearance and safety for use in the office or the shop.

The one piece welded construction meets the strength and dimensional requirements of OSHA 1910 Subpart D, ANSI A14.7 and CAL-OSHA Title 8 safety standards. Aluminum alloy construction is available for those applications that require cleanliness, corrosion resistance or non-magnetic use. A tapered ladder design with large caster housings provide excellent stability while in use. Our attention to quality assures you of a product that is both attractive and durable.

One through six step sizes are available with single or double top steps. Left, right or double handrail arrangements and a removable filing shelf are offered for added convenience. MasterStep® and AlumaStep® ladders are equipped with easy rolling 2" spring casters for quick start and stop mobility. Comfortable climbing steps and platform are covered with ribbed vinyl matting as standard. Optional abrasive matting can also be quoted.







"charge it"



8 DECO COLORS CHOOS Designed

with any b interior de

- · BLACK
- · BEIGE
- · LIGHT O
- · RED
- · HUNTER
- · DARK B

Handrails above top

\*Must hav handrails t OSHA.

"Must ha guardrails OSHA. Ac Steel . . . Aluminum

ALL ONE STEP LAI SHIP UPS ne color



RATOR 5 TO 5 FROM 0 blend usiness cor.

RAY

GREEN LUE

extend 30" step. e double or CAL-

ve 42" for CALd to price.

AND TWO





COATED TOUGH™				NO HANDRAILS			DOUBLE HANDRAILS			LEFT HANDRAIL			RIGHT			
	CHOOSE Steel or Aluminum	NO. STEPS INCLUDING TOP STEP	TOP STEP HT.	W"xL" BASE SIZE	MODEL	SHPG. WT.	PRICE	MODEL	SHPG. WT.	PRICE	MODEL	SHPG. WT.	PRICE	MODEL	SHPG. WT.	PRICE
	STEEL SINGLE TOP STEP	TWO STEP THREE STEP FOUR STEP FIVE STEP SIX STEP	18" 27" 36" 45" 54"	25x34	ST-200 ST-300 ST-400* ST-500*	26 38 48 65		ST-201 ST-301 ST-401 ST-501 ST-601**	39 49 59 77 88		ST-202 ST-302 ST-402* ST-502*	36 46 55 70		ST-203 ST-303 ST-403* ST-503*	36 46 53 70	
)"	STEEL DOUBLE TOP STEP	ONE STEP TWO STEP THREE STEP FOUR STEP FIVE STEP SIX STEP	9" 18" 27" 36" 45" 54"	22x19 22x26 24x32 25x39	ST-120 ST-220 ST-320 ST-420* ST-520*	20 32 43 52 68		- ST-221 ST-321 ST-421 ST-521 ST-621**	- 45 54 64 81 93		- ST-222 ST-322 ST-422* ST-522*	- 42 51 60 77		- ST-223 ST-323 ST-423* ST-523*	- 42 51 60 77	
	ALUMINUM SINGLE TOP STEP	TWO STEP THREE STEP FOUR STEP FIVE STEP SIX STEP	18" 27" 36" 45" 54"	22x20 24x27 25x34 26x40 27x48	AM-200 AM-300 AM-400* AM-500*	16 23 29 40 -		AM-201 AM-301 AM-401 AM-501 AM-601**	23 28 33 45 51		AM-202 AM-302 AM-402* AM-502*	22 27 32 44		AM-203 AM-303 AM-403* AM-503*	22 27 32 44 -	
0	ALUMINUM DOUBLE TOP STEP	ONE STEP TWO STEP THREE STEP FOUR STEP FIVE STEP SIX STEP	9" 18" 27" 36" 45" 54"	24x32 25x39	AM-120 AM-220 AM-320 AM-420* AM-520*	13 20 26 31 42		- AM-221 AM-321 AM-421 AM-521 AM-621**	- 28 31 36 48 53		- AM-222 AM-322 AM-422* AM-522*	26 29 34 46		- AM-223 AM-323 AM-423* AM-523*	- 26 29 34 46 -	



Tapered design and large cup feet dramatically improve stability while in use.

Comfortable climbing steps and platform are covered with ribbed vinyl matting as standard.

Optional abrasive matting can also be quoted.



Removable shelf-3 to 6 step models

Steel F2...
Aluminum F4...

**FLAT** F3... F5... OPTIONS







